
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score M1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/02296M 7P 3P 1P 4PD14/01/2018

 2 MANILA MOVE 1 TEM, 15/08/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/01655P 5P 2P 6P 2PB03/02/2020

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 February 2024 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IGGY DUST WAG, 02/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/01173PB18/04/2022

 2 CASHIER GIRL 2 NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0923P 4P 4P 3P 7PB06/07/2021

 3 RHOSWEN 2 First start M/1N. Mcmenamin 573481 0/00B19/03/2022

 4 APPLE PIE 1 First start M/1G. Katon 575706 0/00B17/05/2022

 5 VENOM STRIKE First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 576253 0/00D25/07/2022

 6 LET'S GO FROSTY First start M/1G. Mitchell 573728 0/00D11/06/2022

 7 LET'S GO BUG WAG, 26/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 573721 0/0784P 2P 8P 4PB11/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CASHIER GIRL 1 NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0923P 4P 4P 3P 7PB06/07/2021

 2 RHOSWEN 1 First start M/1N. Mcmenamin 573481 0/00B19/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TICK IT OFF WAG, 02/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 16/142378P 7P 7P 1P 1PB12/09/2020

 2 HERE'S BRUCE 2 GBN, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Fothergill 548335 14/72167P 2P 5P 1P 1PD30/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 02/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Colaiacovo 560928 7/62381P 1P 7Y 3P 1PD01/04/2021

 2 LIGHTNING FIAMMA 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Hughes 543849 7/51592P 1P 8P 6P 4PB22/03/2020

 3 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 02/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*G. Mitchell 561830 13/102316P 6P 2P 2P 4PD09/06/2021

 4 DYNAMIC TEM, 07/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1T. Roberts 546581 22/212107P 3P 3P 6P 6PB29/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROGUE IZMIR 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mills 571158 4/32641P 1P 2P 1P 1PD16/04/2022

 2 ROSES RING TEM, 07/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1G. Hughes 559179 5/42011P 3P 4P 5P 1PB23/05/2021

 3 MATES GULLY WAG, 02/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571404 3/21921P 8P 6P 1P 2PD20/04/2022

 4 STUNNING EYES 2 TEM, 23/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4G. Hughes 557745 2/11531P 6P 5P 3P 5PB14/04/2021

 5 CLASSY MOREIRA TEM, 07/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2T. Mccaffery 538337 5/31471P 7P 5P 3P 6PD20/10/2019

 6 DONE OVER WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1G. Dunn 553512 5/41401P 5Y 4P 6P 4PD06/11/2020

 7 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 02/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/52013P 3P 4P 5P 3PB14/09/2020

 8 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 02/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01952P 2P 3P 3P 6PB13/10/2021

 9 DOUGLAS DASH 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Oakman 552002 5/21892P 4P 3P 4P 3PD23/07/2020

 10 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/21862P 1P 2P 7P 5PB25/11/2020

 11 JELLYBEAN JINGLE 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/51832P 2P 3P 7P 5PB14/12/2020

 12 LONDON EYE WAG, 02/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Ellis 565693 1/01713P 1PB28/11/2021

 13 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21413P 4P 6P 2P 6PB04/12/2020

 14 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01113P 5P 6P 5P 5PD14/01/2021

 15 DANA DASHA TEM, 07/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 9/81003P 4P 7P 5Y 8PB13/07/2021

 16 BELLE IZMIR 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4G. Mills 571160 4/12581P 2P 2P 1P 3PB16/04/2022

 17 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ellis 563729 6/42014P 3P 2P 3P 2PB04/10/2021

 18 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 02/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 7/61805P 4P 1P 4P 3PD31/01/2021

 19 DANA VIOLET TEM, 07/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 561605 8/71744P 7P 3P 1P 7PB16/07/2021

 20 MANILA MOVE 2 TEM, 15/08/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/81655P 5P 2P 6P 2PB03/02/2020

 21 AQUA TIGER WAG, 12/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ellis 546098 10/61565P 8P 4P (BDN)P 2PD07/03/2020

 22 JOHNNY WAGGA WAG, 02/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Williams 539107 4/31536P 1P 5P 3P 5PD09/10/2019

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 February 2024 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 DANA REX TEM, 07/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51475P 6P 2P 7P 2PD30/09/2021

 24 GOT THE KEYS TEM, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/01415P 3P 2P 5P 6PD30/09/2021

 25 DANA XAVIER TEM, 07/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21324P 7P 2P 3P 8PD16/07/2021

 26 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81295P 6P 7P 2P 4PB21/05/2020

 27 DANA OWEN TEM, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01294P 4P 4P 5P 2PD06/07/2021

 28 MINT FREEZE TEM, 31/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Sheather 553326 2/11275P 7P 4P 3Y 2PD01/01/2021

 29 PRESSER BALE GBN, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71265P 2P 7P 5P 5PB13/10/2020

 30 HIDDEN FAITH GBN, 19/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01254P 6P 4P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 31 FOR REAL FAITH 2 GBN, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01136P 7P (FEL)P 5P 1PD01/04/2021

 32 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 GBN, 02/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41117P 4P 4P 2P 8PB13/07/2020

 33 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 22/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41115P 5P 7P 3P 6PB06/09/2020

 34 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/11055P 8P 6P 6P 2PB01/06/2021

 35 STEW BOB WAG, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571600 1/01057P 1PD18/04/2022

 36 LENA'S BABY 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0997P 7P 6P 5P 3PB18/03/2022

 37 DANA ZENA TEM, 07/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Reid 562206 2/1967P 3P 6P 8P 5PB09/08/2021

 38 CRUZIN' ACE 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 551317 13/12967P 6P 4P 4P 4PD03/11/2020

 39 STAGGER'S STAR 1 NOW, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0874P 5P 7P 4P 6PD01/07/2020

 40 TENDER HEIGHTS TEM, 07/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 4/2814P 6P 6P 7P 5PB12/09/2020

 41 TOM YUM 2 WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0756P 5P 6P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 42 POWERFUL GAS TEM, 07/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 550289 7/4756P 6P 4P 8P 7PD02/10/2020

 43 GOT A COPY 2 WAG, 12/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Collins 558726 2/1726P 7P 5P 7P 6PB22/04/2021

 44 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0697P 5P 4P 8P 8PB07/12/2020

 45 DANA TINY TEM, 07/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/5697P 5P 7P 6P 7PB20/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 JERRAWA GODDESS 2 NOW, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 565555 1/0667P 6P 5P 8P 7PB13/08/2021

 47 CAWBOURNE IVY WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 557215 1/0667P 6P 6P 8P 6PB05/04/2021

 48 HANGE ZOE YNG, 26/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3G. Katon 537955 3/2568Y 8P 5P 8P 8PB25/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 APPLE PIE 2 First start M/1G. Katon 575706 0/00B17/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HERE'S BRUCE 1 GBN, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Fothergill 548335 14/72167P 2P 5P 1P 1PD30/07/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 2 GBN, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 21/71914P 1Y 1P 8P 4PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIGHTNING FIAMMA 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Hughes 543849 7/51592P 1P 8P 6P 4PB22/03/2020

 2 VANCE BALE 2 GBN, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1I. Mccorkindale 547841 13/31986P 5P 2P 3P 5PD04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROGUE IZMIR 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mills 571158 4/32641P 1P 2P 1P 1PD16/04/2022

 2 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2R. Mcdonald 572236 4/31681P 5P 4P 4P 2PD18/03/2022

 3 STUNNING EYES 1 TEM, 23/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4G. Hughes 557745 2/11531P 6P 5P 3P 5PB14/04/2021

 4 DOUGLAS DASH 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Oakman 552002 5/21892P 4P 3P 4P 3PD23/07/2020

 5 ENSEMBLE 3 WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/21862P 1P 2P 7P 5PB25/11/2020

 6 JELLYBEAN JINGLE 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/51832P 2P 3P 7P 5PB14/12/2020

 7 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21413P 4P 6P 2P 6PB04/12/2020

 8 WHERE'S FLORENCE NOW, 05/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01313P 7P 4P 3P 4YB04/10/2021

 9 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01113P 5P 6P 5P 5PD14/01/2021

 10 DONE THE BEST GBN, 02/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dunn 571597 4/32056P 4Y 2P 1P 1PD18/04/2022

 11 SEVEN INN WAG, 02/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571403 3/21985P 2P 2P 3P 3PD20/04/2022

 12 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41712P 2P 3P 7P 7PB26/03/2020

 13 AEROPLANE HARLOW NOW, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Katon 544980 4/11626P 3P 2P 7P 3PB04/04/2020

 14 INDY VULCAN 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 574029 1/01387P 3P 5P 5P 2PD08/02/2022

 15 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31324P 6P 7P 4P 1PB18/03/2022

 16 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81295P 6P 7P 2P 4PB21/05/2020

 17 LET'S GO MARTY WAG, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Mitchell 561825 5/31204P 7P 4P 3P 5PD09/06/2021

 18 RED HOT LOMAR SHP, 07/12/2023, R6Weighted points score 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556052 5/11175P 5P 7P 3P 5PD03/03/2021

 19 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 22/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41115P 5P 7P 3P 6PB06/09/2020

 20 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 GBN, 02/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41117P 4P 4P 2P 8PB13/07/2020

 21 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/11055P 8P 6P 6P 2PB01/06/2021

 22 LENA'S BABY 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0997P 7P 6P 5P 3PB18/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 CRUZIN' ACE 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 551317 13/12967P 6P 4P 4P 4PD03/11/2020

 24 STAGGER'S STAR 2 NOW, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0874P 5P 7P 4P 6PD01/07/2020

 25 CAWBOURNE SILVER WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 557220 4/0755P 8C 6P 8P 6PD05/04/2021

 26 GOT A COPY 1 WAG, 12/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Collins 558726 2/1726P 7P 5P 7P 6PB22/04/2021

 27 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0697P 5P 4P 8P 8PB07/12/2020

 28 JERRAWA GODDESS 1 NOW, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 565555 1/0667P 6P 5P 8P 7PB13/08/2021

 29 BURST OF PERFUME 2 GBN, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557746 1/0607P 7P 8P 7P 6PB14/04/2021

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 February 2024 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VANCE BALE 1 GBN, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 547841 13/91986P 5P 2P 3P 5PD04/07/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 1 GBN, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 21/121914P 1Y 1P 8P 4PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 9/61862P 1P 2P 7P 5PB25/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELLE IZMIR 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3G. Mills 571160 4/22581P 2P 2P 1P 3PB16/04/2022

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41712P 2P 3P 7P 7PB26/03/2020

 3 SLICK RAMBO WAG, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 570375 4/01835P 4P 3P 1P 3PD17/03/2022

 4 INDY VULCAN 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 574029 1/01387P 3P 5P 5P 2PD08/02/2022

 5 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572237 4/01324P 6P 7P 4P 1PB18/03/2022

 6 FOR REAL FAITH 1 GBN, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01136P 7P (FEL)P 5P 1PD01/04/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 GBN, 02/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/01117P 4P 4P 2P 8PB13/07/2020

 8 TOM YUM 1 WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0756P 5P 6P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 9 BURST OF PERFUME 1 GBN, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557746 1/0607P 7P 8P 7P 6PB14/04/2021
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